
Sub Association
# of 

homes
Management Company Main Contact Main Contact Phone Main Contact Email

Architectural 

Requests

 #026                                

Paradise Cove 
44

AAM                                                    

(Assoc. Asset Management) 
Ariana Torres Juarez

(602) 906-4924 (direct line) 

(602) 957-9191 (main line)

(602) 647-3034 (afterhours)

ajuarez@associatedasset.com Paradise Cove first

Tri-City Property Management (Bookeeping only) 480-844-2224

Board President Tracey Charles 480-558-3741 tcccharles@cox.net

#563                                 

Charter Point  
54

Osselaer Professional Real 

Estate Management
Tia Arthur (602) 277-4418   x17 tia@osselaer.com Charter Point first

#564                                

Coral Point - The Falls 
101

AAM                                          

(Assoc. Asset Management) 
Carla Helmstadter 6602-957-9191 chelmstadter@AssociatedAsset.com The Falls first

#565                                 

Coral Reef  
53

Osselaer Professional Real 

Estate Management
Tia Arthur (602) 277-4418   x17 tia@osselaer.com Coral Reef first

#566                                

Costain                  
104

Brown Management              

(480-539-1396)
Sherry Tribioli 480-339-8007 sherry.tribioli@brownmanagement.com Costain first

#567                                 

Laguna Shores                                

"The Cove"  

173 Vision Community Management Lisa Richmond 480-759-4945 lrichmond@wearevision.com Laguna Shores first

#568                                 

Elliot Shores                         

"Patio Homes"  

135 FirstService Residential Jonathan Tutelo 480-551-4300 jonathan.tutelo@fsresidential.com Master

#569                                

Harbor Cove  
99 Golden Valley PM Jim Kost 602-294-0999 JKost@gvpm.com Master

#572                                

Lake Mirage  
38

AAM                                          

(Assoc. Asset Management) 
Lori Loch-Lee

602-957-9191        OR                   

602-674-4371

lakemiragehoa@gmail.com OR                                           

llochlee@associatedasset.com
Master

#574                                

Mirada  
109

Intergrated Community 

Management
Ursula Mancuso 480-659-8400 ursula@icmsaz.com Master

#576                                

Sandcastle Village  

Self 

Managed
31

Curtis Management 

Bookkeeping only

Royce Stine                                  

Board President                                                

480-363-7937

Curtis Mangagement                     

480-497-6061
rstine@cox.net Sandcastle first

#578                                

Seawynds  
152 City Property Management Lisa Pimentle Office: 602-437-4777                                  lisa.pimentle@cityproperty.com Seawynds first

Board Members - Landscape
Karen Barret or                

John Pickering

Karen:1-425-577-0015                   

John: 1-253-318-2100            
karenandjohn11@yahoo.com

Board President Paul Keany                                           480-332-0994

Sentry Management 

Bookkeeping only
Barbara Dummitt 480-345-0046 ext 55501

Curtis Management Bookkeeping only 480-497-6061       Beth@curtismanagement.biz 

Julie Griffith-Pres. 480-239-0395 julie.ar.griffith@aol.com 

Mark Erickson-VP 480-961-5428 abkchandler3@gmail.com 

Mary Paradis-Treas. 480-318-6401 Azparadis@q.com 

updated 2-2020*To determine a Sub Assoication in Connect - the first three #'s of the account # (646) is the entity # the second three #'s determine the Parcel and if they are in a Sub

All homes within The Islands belong to the Master Association managed by FirstSerivce Residential 

Board of Directors

#583                                

Windhaven III  

Self 

Managed
206

#592                                

Desert Shores  

Self 

Managed
34 Master

 #561                               

Bayview II 

Self 

Managed
121 Master

Master
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